
15.02.2020 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW - EPP Kurzwaffe 2020
C.17 Europäischer Präzionsparcours

2.9

Gruner, Klaus
Expert

SLG Mettertal e.V.

217

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 29 17 1 0 00:36 216

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 23 24 2 0 00:28 217
2 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 25 15 8 1 01:26 211
3 Özden, Caglayan 56533 SLG Remstal e.V. 25 15 6 1 00:56 205
4 Ladwig, Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 26 15 4 1 00:13 204
5 Neuhäuser, Patrick 56022 SLG Remstal e.V. 24 16 4 3 00:23 202
6 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 21 17 8 1 00:22 199
7 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 22 15 7 0 00:33 191
8 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 19 17 6 5 00:17 191
9 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 20 16 7 2 00:24 189

10 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 20 16 6 2 00:04 186
11 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 11 18 12 3 01:16 169
12 Fuchs, Michael 57569 SLG Mengen 9 18 13 3 00:10 162
13 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 13 10 8 5 00:37 139

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 26 14 4 2 01:02 202
2 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 22 17 5 4 00:38 201
3 Kar, Muhammed 55830 SLG Remstal e.V. 26 14 4 1 01:01 200
4 Schirra, Marco 55483 SLG Baden e.V. 19 19 7 3 00:00 198
5 Kurzendörfer, Jan 58994 SLG Remstal e.V. 17 22 5 4 01:02 196
6 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 16 14 11 3 00:20 175
7 Laichinger, Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 14 20 7 2 00:35 175
8 Verkleirer, Edgar 46180 SLG Jagstheim 15 13 10 4 00:38 165
9 Herter, Peter 57605 SLG Remstal e.V. 13 14 10 7 00:24 165

10 Hess, Stephan 57675 SLG Baden e.V. 12 16 10 5 00:40 164
11 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 13 21 0 6 00:37 161
12 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 9 15 12 3 00:00 147
13 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 5 11 14 5 00:26 121

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 23 16 9 1 01:21 208
2 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 21 21 4 2 00:00 205
3 Gerum, Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 23 14 8 0 00:25 195
4 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 18 21 5 1 00:21 191
5 Gutting, Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 12 24 8 1 00:26 182
6 Schäfer, Peter 61544 SLG Mettertal e.V. 15 18 8 4 00:16 179
7 Martens, Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 17 15 4 5 00:18 167
8 Gunesch, Gerhard 59481 SLG Remstal e.V. 13 12 8 8 00:49 153
9 Förster, Dennis 61837 SLG Remstal e.V. 10 12 9 5 00:51 135
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15.02.2020 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW - EPP Kurzwaffe 2020
C.17 Europäischer Präzionsparcours OS

2.9

Katz, Andreas
Sharpshooter

SLG Mettertal e.V.

226

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 21 27 1 1 00:06 218

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 33 12 3 1 00:52 224
2 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 21 24 2 3 00:31 213
3 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 28 15 3 1 00:43 211
4 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 24 19 0 1 00:00 198
5 Fromkorth, Lucas-Simon 57974 SLG Baden-Yburg 6 15 5 6 00:44 117

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 27 18 1 0 00:21 210
2 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 27 13 5 2 00:36 206
3 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 14 22 8 3 00:30 188

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 27 17 4 0 00:43 215
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15.02.2020 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW - EPP Kurzwaffe 2020
C.17A EPP Polymerpistole

2.9

Katz, Andreas
Unclassified

SLG Mettertal e.V.

222

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 24 18 4 2 00:25 208
2 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 22 17 5 2 00:47 197

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 25 22 3 0 00:24 222
2 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 22 15 9 0 00:48 197
3 Hess, Stephan 57675 SLG Baden e.V. 27 12 3 2 00:42 196
4 Ladwig, Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 20 16 6 4 00:27 190
5 Fromkorth, Lucas-Simon 57974 SLG Baden-Yburg 16 24 3 2 01:01 189
6 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 19 15 7 5 00:21 186
7 Schirra, Marco 55483 SLG Baden e.V. 19 16 7 2 00:29 184
8 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 15 15 4 9 01:01 165
9 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 16 15 4 3 00:36 158

10 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 14 13 7 6 00:48 155
11 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 8 13 9 3 00:41 125

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Goßgilion, Jan 59255 SLG Aalen e.V. 22 18 6 0 00:37 200
2 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 21 14 6 5 00:27 189
3 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 13 16 5 3 01:22 150
4 Herter, Peter 57605 SLG Remstal e.V. 11 11 6 6 00:44 129

DQ Gunesch, Gerhard 59481 SLG Remstal e.V. 0:0 2
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15.02.2020 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW - EPP Kurzwaffe 2020
C.17A EPP Polymerpistole OS

2.9

Lössl, Wolfgang
Sharpshooter

SLG Secret Squirrel e.V.

229

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 33 14 2 1 00:41 229

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 32 16 0 0 00:19 224
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 34 9 3 3 00:26 221
3 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 32 13 1 1 00:31 217
4 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 25 19 3 1 01:03 212
5 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 30 12 3 2 00:46 211
6 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 18 26 4 1 00:43 208
7 Fuchs, Michael 57569 SLG Mengen 13 14 10 3 00:17 157

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 25 17 4 2 00:46 209
2 Schirra, Marco 55483 SLG Baden e.V. 20 17 6 2 00:25 190

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   15.02.2020  20:30



15.02.2020 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW - EPP Kurzwaffe 2020
C.17B EPP Production

2.9

Katz, Andreas
Sharpshooter

SLG Mettertal e.V.

228

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Ladwig, Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 21 22 4 2 00:12 209
2 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 25 16 3 2 00:31 202
3 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 22 18 5 0 00:36 197
4 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 18 21 7 1 00:20 197
5 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 24 11 7 4 00:27 193
6 Fromkorth, Lucas-Simon 57974 SLG Baden-Yburg 20 17 6 2 00:44 190
7 Fuchs, Michael 57569 SLG Mengen 16 14 10 5 00:18 176
8 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 18 15 8 0 00:12 174
9 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 12 18 8 3 00:05 162

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Hess, Stephan 57675 SLG Baden e.V. 19 15 5 3 00:35 176
2 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 14 17 7 3 00:32 165
3 Laichinger, Anja 54051 SLG RAG Stuttgart 16 11 4 7 00:00 150

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Gutting, Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 12 15 14 4 00:22 170
2 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 12 17 9 5 00:50 165
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